Nordmarka Ultra_Challenge_resutater 2013
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Marte Pedersen

Mona Kjeldsberg
Ninette Banoun
Melissa Laanela
Miriam Gulbrandsen
Ingvill Fauske
Marianne Fglling
Cathrine L Holme
Anne Sverdrup Thygeson
Selvi Hiemeland Stensli
Ragnhild Audestad
Anine M Elieson
Kristine Borthen

*etter makstid 11 timer

** manglet post ved Spdlen - tid ca 10:30

Ivar Haugen

Espen Kristiansen
Stian Kristiansen
Henrik Kvisgaard
Jgrgen Ruud

Allan Bowe

Ola Mjglhus

Felix Haug

Ragnar @ien

Michael Just Hansen
Knut Ivar Paalsrud
Tommy Stga

Leif Abrahamsen
Kristian Hellerud

Lars Baklid

Olav Engen

Harald Sverdrup-Thygeson
Christian Evensen
Sven Gjermund Arnesen
Ole K Brattli

Ottar Rped

Trond Idland

*etter makstid 11 timer
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Hytteplan Sport
Gjerdrum IL
SK Vidar

Faberg IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Moss Skiklubb

@stmarka O-klubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Hytteplan Sport
Hytteplan Sport

BFG Bergen

Skilpaddene

Nets Active

Oslo Hash House Harriers
Hjelmeland IL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Hytteplan Sport
Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Konnerud IL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Hovik Jogg

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Trondheim Triatlon Klubb
Oslofjord Triatlon

Gjesdal IL

7:27:37
8:10:28
8:29:55
8:38:19
9:10:20
9:14:25
9:17:51
9:17:55
9:41:35
9:58:33
11:06:46
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6:31:20
7:27:40
7:27:42
7:43:35
8:06:59
8:07:11
8:16:51
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8:22:53
8:27:08
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10:56:58
11:06:46
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